Urban Waters Partnership Meeting
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1.) Clicker Test Question: How many times have you used

clicker technology? (multiple choice) Responses
Never, this is my first time 16 45.71%
I have seen it before (1-3 times) 11 31.43%
| am pretty familiar with it (3-5 times) 5 14.29%
I’'m a pro! (over 5 times) 3 8.57%
Totals 35 100%
2.) What type of organization are you representing today?

(multiple choice) Responses
Public 27 71.05%
Private 0 0%
University 1 2.63%
Nonprofit 10 26.32%
Other 0 0%
Totals 38 100%
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3.) In which part of the South Platte River are you involved?

(multiple choice) Responses

Headwaters 14 38.89%
Suburban 2 5.56%
Urban 20 55.56%
Totals 36 100%

4.) How long have you been engaged in work that impacts

the South Platte River? (multiple choice) Responses

0-2 Years 10 27.03%
3-5 Years 6 16.22%
6-10 Years 6 16.22%
11-20 Years 10 27.03%
Over 21 Years 5 13.51%
Totals 37 100%
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5.) What is your primary interest related to the South Platte

River? (multiple choice) Responses

Water QUALITY 14 37.84%
Water QUANTITY 2 5.41%
Healthy Forest 8 21.62%
Community Engagement/Education 9 24.32%
Other 4 10.81%
Totals 37 100%

6.) How would you rate your level of engagement right now,

at the beginning of our meeting? (multiple choice) Responses

Not engaged at all 1 2.86%
Somewhat engaged 17 48.57%
Completely engaged 17 48.57%
Totals 35 100%
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7.) Do you understand the purpose of the Urban Waters

Partnership? (multiple choice) Responses

Yes 16 42.11%
No 9 23.68%
Not really sure 13 34.21%
Totals 38 100%

8.) How many Urban Waters Partnership meetings have you

attended so far? (multiple choice) Responses

0 — this is my first one 14 36.84%
1 6 15.79%
2 6 15.79%
3 4 10.53%
4 — | have attended all 4 meetings 8 21.05%
Totals 38 100%
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9.) What % of people here do you know? (multiple choice) Responses

0% 1 2.86%
25% 24 68.57%
50% 7 20%
75% 2 5.71%
100% 1 2.86%
Totals 35 100%

10.) How would you like to proceed with the Draft Mission

Statement? (multiple choice) Responses

Start over 2 5%
Accept the draft as written 20 50%
Edit the draft 18 45%
Totals 40 100%
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11.) Do you have an increased understanding of the Urban
Waters Partnership than from before the meeting? (multiple

choice) Responses

My understanding is about the same 7 20%
My understanding increased 28 80%
Totals 35 100%

12.) Rate what happened with your level of engagement

from the beginning of the meeting: (multiple choice) Responses

| started engaged and stayed engaged 23 69.70%
| started engaged and then drifted 7 21.21%
| started disengaged and became engaged 3 9.09%
| started disengaged and drifted even more 0 0%
Totals 33 100%
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13.) Rate the value of your time at this meeting today:

(multiple choice) Responses

No value 0 0%
Somewhat valuable 14 42.42%
Pretty valuable 15 45.45%
Extremely valuable 4 12.12%
Totals 33 100%
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